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200411010006
01130

11/01/2004
01:47:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
WILLARD M JR

200001310000
30861

200411030006
05920

11/03/2004
12:00:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE REMIK,
WILLIAM J

28 17 Lot#:2402
Book:28 Pg:17

200411030006
06460

11/03/2004
01:14:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES OWEN,
JEREMY

200009200003
29271

200411080006
12970

11/08/2004
10:58:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200409210005
21090

200411090006
16910

11/09/2004
12:27:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200312010007
77060

200411180006
34670

11/18/2004
09:20:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

23 43 200411180006
34660

Lot#:27
Book:23 Pg:43

200411120006
21280

11/12/2004
11:25:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

3 64 200411120006
21270

Lot#:9 Blk:6
Book:3 Pg:64

200411300006
52780

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200305300003
34850

200411300006
52770

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200307160004
49570

200411300006
52810

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200307090004
32000

200411300006
52820

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200307220004
65820

200411300006
52830

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200308010005
00130



200411300006
52840

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200307210004
61140

200411300006
52880

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200309090006
03030

200411300006
52860

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200309090006
04880

200411300006
52890

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200310020006
62540

200411300006
52920

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200402060000
63210

200411300006
52900

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200309230006
40580

200411300006
52930

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200402100000
68750

200411300006
52940

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200405030002
29630

200411300006
52960

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200404120001
88420

200411300006
52980

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200403170001
35820

200411300006
52990

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200402090000
66580

200411300006
53000

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200404230002
10660

200411300006
53010

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200403100001
23250



200411300006
53020

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200405030002
29820

200411300006
53030

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200403150001
31420

200411300006
53050

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200405030002
28190

200411300006
53070

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200405110002
46240

200411300006
53090

11/30/2004
10:06:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200306160003
73680


