Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/11; Name= CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200411010006 01130	11/01/2004 01:47:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, WILLARD M JR					200001310000 30861	
200411030006 05920	11/03/2004 12:00:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REMIK, WILLIAM J			28	17		Lot#:2402 Book:28 Pg:17
200411030006 06460	11/03/2004 01:14:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	OWEN, JEREMY					200009200003 29271	
200411080006 12970	11/08/2004 10:58:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200409210005 21090	
200411090006 16910	11/09/2004 12:27:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200312010007 77060	
200411180006 34670	11/18/2004 09:20:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			23	43	200411180006 34660	Lot#:27 Book:23 Pg:43
200411120006 21280	11/12/2004 11:25:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			3	64	200411120006 21270	Lot#:9 Blk:6 Book:3 Pg:64
200411300006 52780	11/30/2004 10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200305300003 34850	
200411300006 52770	11/30/2004 10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200307160004 49570	
200411300006 52810	11/30/2004 10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200307090004 32000	
200411300006 52820	11/30/2004 10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200307220004 65820	
200411300006 52830	11/30/2004 10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200308010005 00130	

		_							
200411300006 52840	11/30/2004 10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200307210004 61140	
200411300006 52880	11/30/2004 10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200309090006 03030	
200411300006 52860	11/30/2004 10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200309090006 04880	
200411300006 52890	11/30/2004 10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200310020006 62540	
200411300006 52920	11/30/2004 10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200402060000 63210	
200411300006 52900	11/30/2004 10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200309230006 40580	
200411300006 52930	11/30/2004 10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200402100000 68750	
200411300006 52940	11/30/2004 10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200405030002 29630	
200411300006 52960	11/30/2004 10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200404120001 88420	
200411300006 52980	11/30/2004 10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200403170001 35820	
200411300006 52990	11/30/2004 10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200402090000 66580	
200411300006 53000	11/30/2004 10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200404230002 10660	
200411300006 53010	11/30/2004 10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200403100001 23250	

200411300006 53020	10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			AMSOUTH BANK			200405030002 29820	
200411300006 53030	10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200403150001 31420	
200411300006 53050	10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee		AMSOUTH BANK			200405030002 28190	
200411300006 53070	10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200405110002 46240	
200411300006 53090	10:06:00	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			AMSOUTH BANK			200306160003 73680	